Mohd Jamshed

Mohd Jamshed is a Member of the Traffic, Railway Board & ex-Officio Secretary to Government of India. He belongs to the 1980 Batch of Indian Railway Traffic Service. He has held various important assignments on Indian Railways, including Executive Director/Railway Board, Divisional Railway Manager, Chief Operations Manager, Addl. Member, Railway Board, and General Manager, Northeast Frontier Railway.

Jamshed has been associated with a number of Joint Commissions of Indian and Foreign Railways. He has also been associated with development of Trans Asian Railway Agreement of UNESCAP and has authored the "SAARC-Regional Multi-Modal Transport Study" during his stint with the Asian Development Bank.

Jamshed has been closely associated with Indian Railways' infrastructural investment & developmental plans, including Rolling stock, Dedicated Freight Corridor & Port connectivity, etc.

Jamshed has written for International & UN Transport Journals.

On the present assignment he has initiated a number of policy reforms both on Freight and Passenger Business segments bringing a paradigm shift in policy planning of Indian Railways and charting strategies for a high growth path, keeping pace with the development of other sectors of the economy, steering the transformational agenda of Indian Railways' role of a logistics provider.